

Ej Suit 29 of 2018
Before Sri A. Kar, Ld. Chief Judge

07

10-09-2018

To day is fixed for hearing of petition u/s 7 (2) of WBPT Act.

None takes any step.

Considering the resolution of local Bar case is adjourned this day.

Fix **12-12-2018** for hearing of petition u/s 7(2) of WBPT Act .

D/C by me

Chief Judge

Chief Judge